
Foster Care LEA Point of Contact

District Last Name First Name Email Address Phone
Adair Harmon Robbie robbie.harmon@adair.kyschools.us 270 384 2476 ext. 2014
Allen Cooper Chad chad.cooper@allen.kyschools.us 270 618 3181
Anchorage Wiles Sara sara.wiles@anchorage.kyschools.us 502 245 8927 
Anderson Jackman Sharon sharon.jackman@anderson.kyschools.us 502 839 3406 ext. 2227
Ashland Independent Scott Christine christine.scott@ashland.kyschools.us 606 327 2706 
Ashland Independent Runyon Derek Derek.Runyon@ashland.kyschools.us 606 327 2706 
Augusta Bryant Chad chad.bryant@augusta.kyschools.us 606 756 2545 
Ballard Wilson Bob bob.wilson@ballard.kyschools.us 270 665 8400 
Barbourville Chafin Pam pam.chafin@bville.kyschools.us 606 546 3120
Barbourville Carey Brian brian.carey@bville.kyschools.us 606 546 3120 
Bardstown Hood Todd todd.hood@bardstown.kyschools.us 502 331 8802
Bardstown Webb Catherine catherine.webb@bardstown.kyschools.us 502 331 8802
Barren Crews Cortni cortni.crews@barren.kyschools.us 270 651 3787 
Bath Slone John john.slone@bath.kyschools.us 606 674 6314
Bath Biddle Kim kim.biddle@bath.kyschools.us 606 674 6314
Beechwood Alford Linda Linda.alford@beechwood.kyschools.us 859 331 1220 
Bell Hurley Brooke brooke.hurley@bell.kyschools.us 606 337 7051
Bellevue Zimmerman Deneen deneen.zimmerman@bellevue.kyschools.us 859 261 2108 
Berea Hatchett Diane Diane.Hatchett@berea.kyschools.us 859 986 8446 
Boone Reutman Kathy kathy.reutman@boone.kyschools.us 859 283 1003
Bourbon Gee Darlene darlene.gee@bourbon.kyschools.us 859 987 2180 
Bowling Green Sherrill Donald donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us 270 746 2200
Boyd Hicks Marci Marci.hicks@boyd.kyschools.us 606 928 4141
Boyle Paynter Jane jane.paynter@boyle.kyschools.us 859 236 6634 ext.3212
Bracken Fisher Daniel daniel.fisher@bracken.kyschools.us 606 735 2523
Breathitt Watts Susan susan.watts@breathitt.kyschools.us 606 693 4921
Breckinridge Brockman Jarrod jarrod.brockman@breck.kyschools.us 270 756 3000 
Bullitt Ballard Jennifer jennifer.ballard@bullitt.kyschools.us 502 869 8000
Burgin Steele Sarah sarah.steele@burgin.kyschools.us 859 748 4000
Butler Cook Vickie vickie.cook@butler.kyschools.us 270 526 5624
Butler McKee Sarah sarah.mckee@butler.kyschools.us 270 265 624
Caldwell McCalister Bruce bruce.mccalister@caldwell.kyschools.us 270 365 8000
Calloway McKeel Josh josh.mckeel@calloway.kyschools.us 270 762 7300
Campbell VonHandorf Megan megan.vonhandorf@campbell.kyschools.us 859 635 2173
Campbellsville Richardson Jeff jeff.richardson@cville.kyschools.us  270 465 4162
Carlisle Roberts Dustin dustin.roberts@carlisle.kyschools.us 270 628 3800
Carroll Willhoite Mark mark.willhoite2@carroll.kyschools.us 502 732 7070 
Carter Perkins Erica erica.perkins@carter.kyschools.us 606 474 2008  
Casey Williams Luann Luann.Willliams@casey.kyschools.us 606 787-6941
Caverna Wyatt Nathan nathan.wyatt@caverna.kyschools.us 270 773 2530
Christian Barrett Melanie melanie.barrett@christian.kyschools.us 270 887 7000
Clark Christy Bush christy.Bush@clark.kyschools.us 859 744 4545 
Clay Hooker Kelly kelly.hooker@clay.kyschools.us 606 596 1168
Clinton York Julie julie.york@clinton.kyschools.us 606 387 6480
Cloverport Haynes Keith keith.haynes@cloverport.kyschools.us 270 788 3388
Corbin Davis Cynthia cynthia.davis@corbin.kyschools.us 606-528-1303
Covington Eifert Lori lori.eifert@covington.kyschools.us 859 392 1017
Crittenden Wesmoland Crystal crystal.wesmoland@crittenden.kyschools.us 270 965 3525 
Cumberland Dodson Jason jason.dodson@cumberland.kyschools.us 270 864 4390
Danville McKinney Ed ed.mckinney@danville.kyschools.us 859 238 1300
Daviess Taylor Scott scott.taylor@daviess.kyschools.us 270 852 7000
Dawson Springs Lori Wooton lori.wooton@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us 270 797 2991
Dayton Wolf Rick rick.wolf@dayton.kyschools.us 859 491 6565 
East Bernstadt Vicki Jones vicki.jones@ebernstadt.kyschools.us 606-843-7373
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East Bernstadt Elza Susan susan.elza@ebernstadt.kyschools.us 606 843-7373 
Edmonson Carnes Jamie jamie.carnes@edmonson.kyschools.us 270 597-2101
Elizabethtown Huggins Nate nate.huggins@etown.kyschools.us 270 765 6146 
Elliott Whitt Jennifer jennifer.whitt@elliott.kyschools.us 606 738 8002
Eminence Scalese Lindsay Lindsay.Scalese@eminence.kyschools.us 502 845 4788
Erlanger Neace Shawn shawn.neace@erlanger.kyschools.us 859 727 2009
Estill Arthur Dickie dickie.arthur@estill.kyschools.us 606 723 2181
Fairview Hollingsworth Justin justin.hollingsworth@fairview.kyschools.us 606 325 1528
Fayette Mills Mendy Mendy.mills@fayette.kyschools.us 859 381 4000
Fleming Thompson Carol carol.thompson@fleming.kyschools.us 606 845 5851 
Floyd Isaac Denise Denise.Isaac@floyd.kyschools.us 606 886 2354 
Fort Thomas Flaherty Jamee jamee.flaherty@fortthomas.kyschools.us 859 815 2011
Frankfort Hume Kelli kelli.hume@frankfort.kyschools.us 502 875 8661
Franklin Sexton Kyle kyle.sexton@franklin.kyschool.us 502 695 6700
Fulton  Morrison Deena deena.morrison@fulton.kyschools.us 270 236 3923 ext 5014
Fulton Independent Smith Tamara tamara.smith@fultonind.kyschools.us 270 472 1553
Gallatin Booth Roxann roxann.booth@gallatin.kyschools.us 859 567 1820
Garrard Bolin Scott Scott.Bolin@garrard.kyschools.us 859 792 3018
Glasgow Oliver Kelly kelly.oliver@glasgow.kyschools.us 270  651 6757
Glasgow Wilkinson Randy randy.wilkinson@glasgow.kyschools.us 270 651 6757
Grant Herald Claudette claudette.herald@grant.kyschools.us 859 792 3018
Graves Puckett Christy christy.puckett@graves.kyschools.us 270 328 2656
Grayson Prunty Sonny sonny.prunty@grayson.kyschools.us 270 259 4078
Green  Patterson Donna donna.patterson@green.kyschools.us 270 932 6601
Greenup Steele Tammy tammy.steele@greenup.kyschools.us 606 473 1447 
Hancock Boling Nick nick.boling@hancock.kyschools.us 270 927 6914 
Hardin Blair Wes wes.blair@hardin.kyschools.us 270 769 8800 
Harlan Stewart Gina gina.stewart@harlan.kyschools.us 606 573 4330 
Harlan Independent Parsons Jennifer jennifer.parsons@harlanind.kyschools.us 606 573 8700
Harrison Switzer Robert Robert.Switzer@harrison.kyschools.us 859 234 7110
Harrison Debbie Kendall debbie.kendall@harrison.kyschools.us 859 234 7110
Hart Caven Steve steve.caven@hart.kyschools.us 270 524 2631 
Hazard Combs Sondra sondra.combs@hazard.kyschools.us 606 436 3911
Henderson Thompson Ted Ted.Thompson@henderson.kyschools.us 270 831 5000 
Henry Woods Zach zach.woods@henry.kyschools.us 502 845 8600
Hickman Collins Perry perry.collins@hickman.kyschools.us 270 653 2341 
Hopkins Devine April April.Devine@hopkins.kyschools.us 270 825 6000
Jackson Bishop Wes wes.bishop@jackson.kyschools.us 606 287 7181 
Jackson Independent Tincher Brenda brenda.tincher@jacksonind.kyschools.us 606 666 4979
Jefferson Bale Lindsay lindsay.bale@jefferson.kyschools.us 502-485-6358
Jenkins Wright Sherry sherry.wright@jenkins.kyschools.us 606 832 2183
Jessamine Canup Kelli Kelli.Canup@jessamine.kyschools.us 859 885 4179 
Johnson Patton Shauna shauna.patton@johnson.kyschools.us 606 798 2530
Kenton Blevins Kelly kelly.blevins@kenton.kyschools.us 859 344 8888 
Knott Richardson Steve stephen.richardson@knott.kyschools.us 606 785 3153
Knox Sears Gina gina.sears@knox.kyschools.us 606 546 3157 
Larue Simpson Rhonda rip.collins@larue.kyschools.us 270 358 2530
Laurel Hauser Debra debra.hauser@laurel.kyschools.us 606 862 4600 
Lawrence Hall Vernon vernon.hall@lawrence.kyschools.us 606 638 9671
Lee Lyons David david.lyons@lee.kyschool.us 606 464 5064
Leslie Day Daniel Daniel.Day@leslie.kyschools.us 606 672 2397
Letcher Sexton Sherry sherry.sexton@letcher.kyschools.us 606 633 4455 
Lewis Fetty Tiffany tiffany.fetty@lewis.kyschools.us 606 796 2811 
Lincoln Risden-Smith Jackie Jackie.risden-smith@lincoln.kyschools.us 606 365 2124
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Livingston Ramage Amy amy.ramage@livingston.kyschools.us 270 928 2111
Logan Goley Barry barry.goley@logan.kyschools.us 270 726 2436 
Ludlow McMillen Jenny jennifer.mcmillen@ludlow.kyschools.us 859 261 8210
Lyon Richey Rob rob.richey@lyon.kyschools.us 270 388 9715
Madison Neeley Randy randy.neeley@madison.kyschools.us 859 624 4500
Magoffin Helton Scott scott.helton@magoffin.kyschools.us 606 349 6117
Marion Lyons Thomas thomas.lyons@marion.kyschools.us 270 538 4000
Marshall Williamson  Ledonia ledonia.williamson@marshall.kyschools.us 270 527 8628
Martin Kirk Lisa lisa.kirk@martin.kyschools.us 606 298 3572 
Mason Jackson Garry Garry.jackson@mason.kyschools.us 606 564 5563 
Mayfield Thompson Gavin gavin.thompson@mayfield.kyschools.us 270 247 3868 
McCracken Bowland Brian brian.bowland@mccracken.kyschools.us 270 538 4000
McCreary Akin Jennifer jennifer.akin@mccreary.kyschools.us 606 376 2591
McLean Troutman Rollie rollie.troutman@mclean.kyschools.us 270 273 5257
Meade Foushe Donna Donna.Foushe@meade.kyschools.us 270 422 7500
Menifee Hardeman Dawn dawn.hardeman@menifee.kyschools.us 606 768 8002
Mercer Hayslett Esther esther.hayslett@mercer.kyschools.us 859 733 7000
Metcalfe Howard Jamie jamie.howard@metcalfe.kyschools.us 270 432 3171
Middlesboro Jones Leah leah.jones@mboro.kyschools.us 606 242 8800 
Monroe Biggerstaff Christie christie.biggerstaff@monroe.kyschools.us 270 487 5456
Montgomery Newkirk Hopey hopey.newkirk@montgomery.kyschools.us 859 497 8760 
Morgan Hamilton Ralph ralph.hamilton@morgan.kyschools.us 606 743 8002
Muhlenberg Freeman Lee lee.freeman@muhlenberg.kyschools.us 270 338 2871  
Murray Carter Lou lou.carter@murray.kyschools.us 270 753-4363 
Nelson McCoy Robin Robin.McCoy@nelson.kyschools.us 502 349 7000 
Newport McCormick Kevin kevin.mccormick@newport.kyschools.us 859-292-3001
Nicholas Christy Sondra sondra.christy@nicholas.kyschools.us 859 289 3785
Ohio Southard Seth seth.southard@ohio.kyschools.us 270 298 3249 
Oldham Williams Michael michael.williams@oldham.kyschools.us 502 241 3500
Owen Gaines Donetta Donetta.gaines@owen.kyschools.us 502 484 3934
Owensboro Powell George george.powell@owensboro.kyschools.us 270 686 1130
Owsley Cornett Gary gary.cornett@owsley.kyschools.us 606 593-6363 
Paducah Brock Troy troy.brock@paducah.kyschools.us 270 444 5600 Ext. 1010
Paintsville Ward Jamie jami.ward@paintsville.kyschools.us 606 789 2654
Paris Tobin Kathy kathy.tobin@paris.kyschools.us 859 987 2166
Pendleton Compton Matt matt.compton@pendleton.kyschools.us 859 654 6911
Perry Brewer Bridget bridget.brewer@perry.kyschools.us 606-436-5101
Pike Branham Ricky ricky.branham@pike.kyschools.us 606 433 9200
Pikeville Johnson Billy billy.johnson@pikeville.kyschools.us 606 432 8161
Pineville Thompson Russell russell.thompson@pineville.kyschools.us 606 337 5701
Powell Robinson Meredith meredith.robinson@powell.kyschools.us 606 663 3300
Pulaski Price Lori lori.price@pulaski.kyschools.us 606 679 1123 
Raceland Dixon Mischa mischa.dixon@raceland.kyschools.us 606-836-0464
Robertson Linville Holly holly.linville@robertson.kyschools.us 606 724 5431
Rockcastle Isaacs Rebecca rebecca.isaacs@rockcastle.kyschools.us 606 256 2125
Rowan Fannin Julie Julie.fannin@rowan.kyschools.us 606 784 8928 
Russell Damron Cecilia cecilia.damron@russell.kyschools.us 270 343 3192
Russell Independent Anthony Thompson anthony.thompson@russellind.kyschools.us 606 836 9679
Russellville Independent McDaniel Kim Kim.McDaniel@russellville.kyschools.us 270 726 8405
Science Hill Parker Mary Ann mary.parker@sciencehill.kyschools.us 606 423 3341
Scott Switzer Lynne lynne.switzer@scott.kyschools.us 502 570 8800
Shelby Clark Michael michael.clark@shelby.kyschools.us 502 633 2375
Silver Grove Kaeff Julie julie.kaeff@silvergrove.kyschools.us 859 441 6323
Simpson Smith Shelina shelina.smith@simpson.kyschools.us 270 586-8877 
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Somerset Ham Cindy cindy.ham@somerset.kyschools.us 606 679 4451
Southgate Rubemeyer Julie julie.rubemeyer@southgate.kyschools.us 859 441 0743
Spencer Martin Mary Lynn mary.martin@spencer.kyschools.us 502 477 3255
Taylor Higdon Jr. Charles charles.higdon@taylor.kyschools.us 270 465 4431
Todd Pope Jennifer Jennifer.Pope@todd.kyschools.us 270 2652436 
Trigg Mangels James james.mangels@trigg.kyschools.us 270 522 6075 
Trimble Wilcoxson Jessica jessica.wilcoxson@trimble.kyschools.us 502 255 3201
Union Carter Steven steven.carter@union.kyschools.us 270 389 2611
Walton Verona Hartman Robert robert.hartman@wv.kyschools.us 859 485 4181
Warren Hazel Todd todd.hazel@warren.kyschools.us 270 781 5150 
Washington Willis Chad chad.willis@washington.kyschools.us 859 336 5470 
Wayne Chaplin Johnny johnny.chaplin@wayne.kyschools.us 606 348 8484 
Webster Bowles Greg greg.bowles@webster.kyschools.us 270 639 5083 
West Point Carla Breeding Carla.breeding@west point.kyschools.us 502 922 4797
Whitley Hooper Meleesha meleesha.hooper@whitley.kyschools.us 606 549 7000 Ext. 4417
Williamsburg Connell Loren loren.connell@wburg.kyschools.us 859 824 7144
Williamstown Dupin Todd todd.dupin@williamstown.kyschools.us 859 824 7144
Williamstown Albert Traci traci.albert@williamstown.kyschools.us 859 824 7144
Wolfe Spencer Brandy brandy.spencer@wolfe.kyschools.us 606 668 8002
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